
Male Female

2007-08 25 14 10

2008-09 26 12 12

2009-10 35 20 5

2010-11 29 15 15

2011-12 26 11 14

2012-13 24 15 9

2013-14 25 14 10

2014-15 21 10 9

2015-16

Success Rate 2008-09 2009-10 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 2013-14

Students Appeared for

final exam.

118 88 90 103 121 104

Students Passed. 108 87 74 96 106 96

Success    Rate(%)  91.53 98.86 82.22 93.2 87.6 92.31

STUDENT RESULTS 

      YEAR

APPEARD PASSED PASS % APPEARD PASSED PASS

2008-09 97 63 64.95 92 74 80.43

2009-10 115 94 81.74 94 72 76.6

2010-11 137 105 76.64 106 55 51.89

2011-12 113 90 79.65 126 93 73.85

2012-13 104 97 93 98 86 87.76

      PAPER-201        PAPER-401

A.G&S.G.S.Degree College of Arts and Science

Students Profile Course-wise

 B.Sc.(MPC) TM

Year

Applications 

received
Selected

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS



2013-14 110 105 95.45 97 93 95.88

2014-15 91 76 83.52 104 84 80.77

2015-16 114 87 76.32 86 65 75.58

      YEAR

APPEARD PASSED PASS %

2008-09 92 74 80.43

2009-10 94 72 76.6

2010-11 106 55 51.89

2011-12 126 93 73.85

2012-13 98 86 87.76

2013-14 97 93 95.88

2014-15 104 84 80.77

2015-16 86 65 75.58

      YEAR

APPEARD PASSED PASS %

2008-09 118 109 92.37

2009-10 88 79 89.77

2010-11 90 76 84.44

2011-12 103 90 87.38

2012-13 121 100 82.64

2013-14 104 97 93.27

2014-15 93 92 98.92

2015-16 101 97 96

      YEAR

APPEARD PASSED PASS %

2008-09 118 108 91.53

2009-10 88 87 98.86

2010-11 90 74 82.22

2011-12 103 96 93.2

2012-13 121 106 87.6

2013-14 104 96 92.31

2014-15 93 92 98.92

2015-16 99 97 98

       PAPER-401

     PAPER-601

         PAPER-602
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         PAPER-602 APPEARD



2014-15 2015-16

93 99

92 97

98.92 98

APPEARD PASSED PASS APPEARD PASSED PASS

118 109 92.37 118 108 91.53

88 79 89.77 88 87 98.86

90 76 84.44 90 74 82.22

103 90 87.38 103 96 93.2

121 100 82.64 121 106 87.6

     PAPER-601          PAPER-602
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104 97 93.27 104 96 92.31

93 92 98.92 93 92 98.92

101 97 96 99 97 98
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2014-15 2015-16

Success    Rate(%)

       PAPER-401 PASS %



2013-14 2014-15 2015-16

      PAPER-201 PASS %

2015-
16



S.No Name of the 

lecturer

level Title of the 

seminar

Paper 

submitted

peroid

1 Sri U.Ram 

Prasad

National Green Energy 

solutions 

Meeting Global 

Concerns

19
th

&20 nov 

09

2 National Multi functional 

materials 

synthesis and 

applications

Participated 23
rd

 & 24
th 

Jan 2015

National Electronics 

Systems Design 

And 

Manufacturing

Participated 30-Mar-15

National Optoelectronic 

Device 

Materials

Paper 

Submitted

20-Jun-15

State Level Workshop on 

Standardizing 

Question Paper 

Setting under 

CBCS Pattern

Contributed 

Questions to 

Question 

Bank

27-Aug-15

National 

Conference

Need And Role 

Nano Sciences 

in the Present 

Era

Participated 7&8 October 

2015

Faculty 

Development 

Program cum 

Workshop

Light Emitting 

Devices & 

Materials

Participated 20-Nov-15

National Recent Trends 

in Applied 

Physics

Participated 16&17 

December 

2015

International 

Symposium 

cum 

Workshop

Luminescence 

Materials

Participated 18-20 

December

National Energy & 

Ecology

Participated 4,5 October 

2016

Stated Level Gender 

Sensitization

Training 

Programme

19 & 20 

January 2017

Sri Ch .Vijay 

Anil dai



S.No Name of the 

lecturer

level Title of the 

seminar

Paper 

submitted

peroid

Sri P.Venkata 

Ramana

International Science and 

technology of 

glass and 

materials

16
th

 to 19
th 

mar 2009

Sri P.Venkata 

Ramana

National Managing self 

and others

13-14 

Aug.2009

National Recent 

development in 

nano materials

Ab initio HF 

&DFT 

studies of 

Cloridarol;A 

Compartive 

Theoretical 

study

30
th

 Jan 2011

National Multi 

Functional 

materials 

synthesis and 

applications

Effect of 

additives on 

the Micro 

Structure & 

complex 

permeability 

of Ni-Zn 

ferrites

23
rd

 and 24
th 

Jan 2015

National Optoelectronic 

Device 

Materials

6/20/2015

National Need and Role 

of Nano 

Sciences in the 

present era.

7,8,Oct.2015

National CBCS & Skill 

based best 

practices in the 

colleges.

1/20/2016

National Energy & 

Ecology

4,5,Oct.2016

3



A.P.Science 

Congress

Science & 

Technology for 

Health

7,8,9
th 

Nov.2016



Place

Maris stella 

college 

vijayawada

The Hindu 

College 

machlipatnam

Sri 

Venkateswara 

University, 

Tirupati, AP

Bapatla College 

of Arts& 

Sciences

Akkineni 

Nageswara Rao 

College, 

Gudivada

P.B. Siddhartha 

College of Arts 

& Science

Government 

College, 

Rajamandry

K.R.K Govt. 

Degree 

College, 

Addanki, AP.M.S University 

of Baroda.

Sir C R Reddy 

College, Eluru

AP HRDI, 

Bapatla



Place

Acharya 

nagarjuna 

university

The Hindu 

College 

Machilipatnam

Maharajah’s 

post graduate 

college phool 

Baugh 

Vizianagram

The Hindu 

college 

machlilpatnam

Bapatla College 

of Arts & 

Science.Bapatla

P.B.Siddhartha 

College.Vijaya

wada

K.G.R.L.Govt 

Degree college 

Bhimavaram.

Sir C.R.Reddy 

College.Eluru



P.B.Siddhartha 

College.Vijaya

wada



      YEAR

APPEARD PASSED PASS % APPEARD PASSED PASS % APPEARD PASSED

2016-17 129 89 68.99 106 69 65.09 86 85

YEAR

APPEARD PASSED PASS % APPEARD PASSED PASS % APPEARD PASSED

2017-18 124 95 76.61 119 97 81.51 105 98

      YEAR

APPEARD PASSED PASS % APPEARD PASSED PASS % APPEARD PASSED

2016-17 130 92 70.77 108 60 55.55 85 74

2017-18 127 97 76.38 119 87 73.11 99 72

Student Results - 2016 - 17, 2017 - 2018.  Odd Semester

      PAPER-101        PAPER-301      PAPER-501

      PAPER-201        PAPER-401      PAPER-601

Student Results - 2016 - 17, 2017 - 2018.  Even Semester

     PAPER-601 GE      PAPER-201        PAPER-401



PASS % APPEARD PASSED PASS %

98.84 86 81 94.19

PASS % APPEARD PASSED PASS % APPEARD PASSED PASS % APPEARD PASSED

93.33 12 12 100 12 12 100 12 11

PASS % APPEARD PASSED PASS %

87.06 85 81 95.29

72.73 101 90 89.11

Student Results - 2016 - 17, 2017 - 2018.  Odd Semester

     PAPER-501          PAPER-502 

     PAPER-601          PAPER-602 

Student Results - 2016 - 17, 2017 - 2018.  Even Semester

         PAPER-603 CE          PAPER-604 CE     PAPER-601 GE          PAPER-602 CE



PASS %

91.67

         PAPER-604 CE


